

MR-N/2023-24 Haddabani-10

R.E.O Road Haddabani Karmouli to Brahman fol

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

under the 1920s the 1920s DIVISION

the 1920s the 1920s SUB-DIVISION

Name of contractor - Nilamber Jorner pvt Ltd

Measurement Book

2876

Name of Work--
 Situation of Work--
 Agency by which work is executed--
 Date of Measurement--
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.
Name of work :-				RFD Road
Madhubani Karmali to				
Brahman Tol				
Agency:- Nilamber Tower Private Limited				
Agreement No:-	19-MBD			2024-25
Date of start :-	31-07-			2024

Date of completion :- 30.04.2025

(Record Measurement)

Item D1 - Clearing and Grubbing

of Road hand - etc -

$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 9.00 = 600m^2$

$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 9.00 = 720m^2$

$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 9.00 = 480m^2$

$2 \times 7 \times 30 \times 9.00 = 840m^2$

$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 9.00 = 960m^2$

Total = 3600m²

Qty = 0.36 Ha

13.11.2024

Continuation

ABSTRACT of work

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing of vegetation --- of etc					
Qty vide TMBP-01					
Qty = 0.36 Ha					
@ Rs. 76926.08 / Hectare = Rs. 27693.					
② Construction of Subgrade shoulder --- of etc					
Qty vide TMBP-					
Qty = 403.2 m ³					
@ Rs. 264.72 / m ³ = Rs. 106735.00					
Item No (3): Excavation for roadwork (Box cutting) - etc					
Qty vide TMBP-3					
Qty = 72.00 m ³					
@ Rs. 104.01 / m ³ = Rs. 7488.12					
Item No (4): Providing and laying G.S.B. Grs - II --- of etc					
Qty vide TMBP-4					
Qty = 61.04 m ³					
@ Rs. 2455.94 / m ³ = Rs. 149910.58					
⑤ Providing and laying WBM Grs - II --- of etc					
Qty vide TMBP-5					
Qty = 14.95 m ³					
@ Rs. 5159.93 = Rs. 77140.95					
Continuation					
368966					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No-6:- Providing and laying				
WBM (25) --- of E/I				
Qty vide TMBP-6				
Qty = 34.602 m ³				
@ Rs. 4883.35/m ³ = Rs. 168973.68				
Item No-7:- Providing and apply				
prime coat (SS-1) --- of E/I				
Qty vide TMBP-7 = 386.8 m ²				
@ Rs. 54.95/m ² = Rs. 21254.65				
Item No-8:- Providing and				
applying tack coat --- of E/I				
Qty vide TMBP-8 = 975.7 m ²				
@ Rs. 15.73/m ² = Rs. 15406.80				
9) Providing and laying SBC				
25mm --- of E/I				
Qty vide TMBP-9 = 24.396 m ³				
@ Rs. 13957.60/m ³ = Rs. 340509.60				
10) Dry Lean Cement concrete				
over a --- of E/I				
Qty vide TMBP-10 = 77.01				
@ Rs. 4411.45/cum = Rs. 339858.00				

Continuation

1254966

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F. → Rg			459 8 008 20
		Add 187.9.5.5 = Rg			827 641 20
		Add 11. 60 = Rg			459 80 20
		Add 8. fee = Rg			551 76 20
		Total = Rg			552 6 805 20
		21. 60% Delaoz Rg			119 37 90 →
					119 37 90 →
		Total = Rg			43 33 025 2
					43 33 025 2
					20. 01. 2025
					JE

Alotment - 02/14.01.25
4 589928 →

Unit payment -